THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN BRITISH COLUMBIA

UNBC Student Accounts Receivable

2025 WINTER SEMESTER - MANDATORY INTERNATIONAL UNDERGRADUATE TUITION/FEE COSTS

Credit Hours Tuition SHEE (I ReI::g:trrol:]r::\d Building Fee | PGPIRG Fee ST S I;rfgr\\]/l?;?é?/ NUGS.S SV CFUR'Student WEEIS RGNS | OvEr e Selye U-Pass Eﬁaﬂt(r:]:vzzrrlrtl?tl Total
Card Fee . Fee : Society Fee Radio Fee Fee Newspaper Fee
Fitness Fee Varsity Fee only)
Per credit
Hour $ 891.76 $ 5.74
Per Semester $ 2.28| 3 65.47| $ 45.88| $2.50/$5.23 | $ 86.10| $ 59.73| $ 4959 | $ 12.85| $ 5.00| $ 1193 $ 60.00| $ 156.40

0.5(| $ 44588 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 287 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $% 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 763.98
11| $ 891.76 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 5741 $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 1,212.73
15| $ 1,337.64 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 8.61|9% 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 1,661.48
2|| $ 1,783.52 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 1148 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $% 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 2,110.23
25(| $ 2,229.40 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 1435 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 2,558.98
3| $ 2,675.28 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 1722 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 3,007.73
3.5(| $ 3,121.16 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 20.09 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 3,456.48
4(1 $ 3,567.04 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 22.96 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $% 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 3,905.23
451 $ 4,01292 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 2583 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 4,353.98
5| $ 4,458.80 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 28.70 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 4,802.73
5.5(| $ 4,904.68 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 3157 ($ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 5,251.48
6|| $ 5,350.56 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 34.44 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 5,700.23
6.5(| $ 5,796.44 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 3731 (% 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 6,148.98
71 $ 6,242.32 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 40.18 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 6,597.73
75( $ 6,688.20 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 43.05 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $% 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 7,046.48
8[| $ 7,134.08 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 4592 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 7,495.23
8.5(| $ 7,579.96 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 250 | $ 4879 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ - $ 7,943.98
9(| $ 8,025.84 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 45.88 | $ 523 | $ 51.66 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 8,551.86
9.5(| $ 8,471.72 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 5453 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 9,000.61
10(] $ 8,917.60 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 9% 5740 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 9,449.36
10.5|| $ 9,363.48 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 $ 60.27 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 9,898.11
11(] $ 9,809.36 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 9% 63.14 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $% 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 10,346.86
115/l $ 10,255.24 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 66.01 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 10,795.61
12({|$ 10,701.12 | $ 2.28 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 68.88 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 11,244.36
125||$ 11,147.00 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 9% 7175 $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 11,693.11
13[| $ 1159288 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 $ 7462 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 12,141.86
135(|$ 12,038.76 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 % 7749 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $% 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 12,590.61
1411 $  12,484.64 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 80.36 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 13,039.36
145(1$ 1293052 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 9% 8323 (% 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 13,488.11
15| $ 13,376.40 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 13,936.86
15.5(| $ 13,822.28 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 14,382.74
16|| $  14,268.16 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 9% 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 14,828.62
16.5(| $ 14,714.04 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 $ 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 15,274.50
1711 $  15,159.92 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 % 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 15,720.38
175/l $ 15,605.80 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 16,166.26
18[| $ 16,051.68 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 | $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 | $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 16,612.14
185|| $ 16,497.56 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 12.85 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 17,058.02
19(|$ 1694344 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | % 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 17,503.90
195||$ 17,389.32 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 5231 9% 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | % 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 17,949.78
20| $ 17,835.20 | $ 228 | $ 65.47 [ $ 4588 | $ 523 | $ 86.10 [ $ 59.73 | $ 4959 | $ 1285 | $ 500 | $ 1193 | $ 60.00 | $ 156.40 | $ 18,395.66

* All fees listed above are for 2024-2025. They are mandatory and are subject to change without notice.
* International students may also be subject to a mandatory medical insurance fee of $190 per semester (see academic calendar for further information)




